
offizielle Rangliste

St-Nr Name JG Club ZeitRang Abstand

Skiclub Amden 26.08.2017

Velorennen 2017

Start Weesen

Bischpfberger Emil Horgen1981281 38.56.63 0.00

Gmür Ivo Obdorf1980102 40.10.21 1.13.58

Jöhl Toni Haag1966203 40.27.51 1.30.88

Grischott Reto Haag1986324 42.21.63 3.25.00

Fetz Edith Glarus1974125 44.05.18 5.08.55

Gmür Ignaz Ruestel197556 45.05.10 6.08.47

Rüdisüli Hans Schänis1971267 46.01.57 7.04.94

Gasser Samuel Weesen2000138 46.30.67 7.34.04

Zahner Patric Schänis1983369 46.40.37 7.43.74

Büsser Max Konsum19741610 47.29.29 8.32.66

Zahner Stefan Fli1984611 47.36.02 8.39.39

Jöhl Beni Haag19691712 47.39.22 8.42.59

Meier Patrick Fli1970413 48.01.53 9.04.90

Jenny David Weesen20011914 49.27.83 10.31.20

Büsser Noel Konsum20023315 50.09.19 11.12.56

Thoma Roger Haag19862116 50.33.50 11.36.87

Büsser Jan Rüti - Strasse der Könige20042417 52.13.49 13.16.86

Gmür Karl Schänis1961318 52.52.64 13.56.01

Jaeggi Kevin Tobel19793019 53.23.06 14.26.43

Gmür Manuel Gemeindehaus19771420 53.55.16 14.58.53

Zahner Stefan Schänis19793521 54.59.58 16.02.95

Jöhl Hans Haag19592922 55.08.80 16.12.17

Gmür Roman Sittli19883423 55.48.09 16.51.46

Joner Ralph 19642224 56.07.83 17.11.20

Gmür Nadja Ruestel19842525 58.34.65 19.38.02

Züger Martin Hänsli1981826 59.50.51 20.53.88

Büsser Hanspeter Rüti - Strasse der Könige1975127  1.01.45.16 22.48.53

Büsser Karl Mittenwald1961928  1.02.11.33 23.14.70

Gmür Judith Obdorf19782329 1.02.11.33 23.14.70

Brack Christof 1962730  1.05.33.55 26.36.92

Jenny Uta Fli19683131  1.06.33.71 27.37.08

Gasser Michael Weesen19712732  1.07.02.59 28.05.96

Rüdisüli Hansueli Chloos19821533  1.09.56.84 31.00.21

De Sousa Casimiro Hotel Arvenbüel19593734  1.37.49.68 58.53.05

Kinder

Jenny Tim Fli20031351 31.10.68 0.00

Fischli Luca Mennweg20041522 34.15.08 3.04.41

Müller Andrin Weesen20031233 34.56.74 3.46.06

Schorno Leila Weesen20041034 41.04.66 9.53.98

Kessler Marc Rüti20031135 41.05.66 9.54.98

Büsser Tim Rüti - Strasse der Könige20061026 44.30.61 13.19.94

Damen (Start Amden)

Grischott Gina Haag19851361 26.49.73 0.00
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Seliner Anni Schänis19661062 28.53.45 2.03.72

Giger Ramona Schänis19831503 30.34.15 3.44.42

Jöhl Nanetta Haag19971294 30.37.49 3.47.76

Jöhl Maja Haag19761145 30.55.37 4.05.64

Bühler Elisabeth Weesen19661116 30.56.61 4.06.88

Jaeggi Nicole Tobel19851187 31.21.49 4.31.76

Menzi Daniela AXA19921128 32.07.41 5.17.68

Gmür Linda Gschwend19931049 32.10.60 5.20.87

Hobi Nadia Ruob197811710 33.39.54 6.49.81

Jöhl Sarah Haag199912411 34.29.34 7.39.61

Lehmann Noemie Anemonenweg199710812 34.31.12 7.41.39

Kägi Esther Schänis197412613 36.30.42 9.40.69

Gasser Isabelle Weesen197213914 37.54.67 11.04.94

Thoma Jasmin Stocksitten199911015 38.15.12 11.25.39

Bischof Nadine Weesen199512816 39.51.61 13.01.87

Jöhl Melina Haag199713217 40.58.23 14.08.50

Gmür Mägy Holzli196413118 41.07.98 14.18.25

Figallo Gianna Tobel200113419 43.51.52 17.01.79

Bachmann Sandra Hänsli197910120 43.59.17 17.09.44

Büsser Daniela Rüti - Strasse der Könige197713721 50.46.50 23.56.77

Thoma Stefanie Ruob197710522  1.01.04.80 34.15.07

Herren (Start Amden)

Baumgartner Thomas Fli19851251 26.19.51 0.00

Manser Pascal Bäch SZ19731472 26.59.04 39.53

Fischli Beat Mennweg19781193 27.26.28 1.06.77

Tremp Sepp Schänis19531224 27.39.32 1.19.81

Seliner Peter Schänis19661495 27.46.34 1.26.83

Zahner Patrick Schänis20001486 27.48.11 1.28.60

Figallo Mario Tobel19651277 30.34.46 4.14.95

Meier Beat Weesen19431218 31.14.72 4.55.21

Menzi Denis Weesen20021469 31.29.68 5.10.17

Kägi Ruedi Schänis196814210 32.02.27 5.42.76

Zahner Walter Hofstetten195714411 32.31.23 6.11.72

Büsser Roland Mennweg197714112 32.40.19 6.20.68

Schäfer Paul 196213013 32.48.06 6.28.55

Thoma Andreas Ruob198414314 32.58.30 6.38.79

Thoma André Aeschen200114015 33.56.98 7.37.47

Gasser Jonas Weesen200210916 36.16.80 9.57.29

Lehmann Jasper Anemonenweg199514517 36.28.34 10.08.83

Thoma Werner Haag195515118 37.19.87 11.00.36

Fischli Urs Dorfstrasse199613819 38.59.32 12.39.81

Thoma Peter Gemeindehaus196312020 39.32.62 13.13.11

Gmür Stefan Rüti - Strasse der Könige197813321 40.43.16 14.23.65

Kinderspurt (Post-Garage)

Fischli Fabian Mennweg20092001 3.01.72 0.00

Ausser Konkurrenz

Faden Pascal Weesen198121 41.42.28 0.00

E-Bike Richtzeit Meier Beat

Meier Sepp Chloos19571531 15.03.92 0.00
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Meier Jasmin Chloos19871542 16.77.27 2.13.35
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SC Amden - Tourengruppe1  2.54.47.13

Baumgartner Thomas Fli1985125 26.19.51

Grischott Gina Haag1985136 26.49.73

Meier Beat Weesen1943121 31.14.72

Grischott Reto Haag198632 42.21.63

Meier Patrick Fli19704 48.01.53

SC Amden - Misch Masch 12  2.58.52.42

Manser Pascal Bäch SZ1973147 26.59.04

Fischli Beat Mennweg1978119 27.26.28

Menzi Daniela AXA1992112 32.07.41

Bischpfberger Emil Horgen198128 38.56.63

Jaeggi Kevin Tobel197930 53.23.06

VMC Maseltrangen3  3.07.48.55

Seliner Peter Schänis1966149 27.46.34

Zahner Patrick Schänis2000148 27.48.11

Giger Ramona Schänis1983150 30.34.15

Zahner Patric Schänis198336 46.40.37

Zahner Stefan Schänis197935 54.59.58

Skiclub Schänis4  3.15.06.22

Tremp Sepp Schänis1953122 27.39.32

Kägi Ruedi Schänis1968142 32.02.27

Kägi Esther Schänis1974126 36.30.42

Rüdisüli Hans Schänis197126 46.01.57

Gmür Karl Schänis19613 52.52.64

Samariterverein Amden5  3.16.05.48

Seliner Anni Schänis1966106 28.53.45

Jöhl Nanetta Haag1997129 30.37.49

Jöhl Toni Haag196620 40.27.51

Jöhl Melina Haag1997132 40.58.23

Jöhl Hans Haag195929 55.08.80

SC Amden - Team Tschäder6  3.22.01.89

Gmür Linda Gschwend1993104 32.10.60

Büsser Roland Mennweg1977141 32.40.19

Thoma Peter Gemeindehaus1963120 39.32.62

Büsser Max Konsum197416 47.29.29

Büsser Noel Konsum200233 50.09.19

OSWA Team 17  3.22.30.37

Jenny Tim Fli2003135 31.10.68

Menzi Denis Weesen2002146 31.29.68
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Figallo Gianna Tobel2001134 43.51.52

Gasser Samuel Weesen200013 46.30.67

Jenny David Weesen200119 49.27.83

Pol. Gemeinde Amden8  3.29.18.38

Thoma André Aeschen2001140 33.56.98

Thoma Jasmin Stocksitten1999110 38.15.12

Gmür Ivo Obdorf198010 40.10.21

Gmür Mägy Holzli1964131 41.07.98

Gmür Roman Sittli198834 55.48.09

Töffclub Ammler Gräggen9  3.31.26.78

Bühler Elisabeth Weesen1966111 30.56.61

Schäfer Paul 1962130 32.48.06

Jöhl Sarah Haag1999124 34.29.34

Jöhl Beni Haag196917 47.39.22

Brack Christof 19627  1.05.33.55

Männerchor Amden10  3.32.39.23

Figallo Mario Tobel1965127 30.34.46

Fischli Urs Dorfstrasse1996138 38.59.32

Fetz Edith Glarus197412 44.05.18

Gmür Ignaz Ruestel19755 45.05.10

Gmür Manuel Gemeindehaus197714 53.55.16

Musikgesellschaft Amden11  3.33.18.04

Zahner Walter Hofstetten1957144 32.31.23

Lehmann Noemie Anemonenweg1997108 34.31.12

Lehmann Jasper Anemonenweg1995145 36.28.34

Zahner Stefan Fli19846 47.36.02

Büsser Karl Mittenwald19619  1.02.11.33

Muki's12  3.47.02.01

Jöhl Maja Haag1976114 30.55.37

Jaeggi Nicole Tobel1985118 31.21.49

Bachmann Sandra Hänsli1979101 43.59.17

Gmür Nadja Ruestel198425 58.34.65

Gmür Judith Obdorf197823 1.02.11.33

SC Amden - Snowboarder13  3.57.13.49

Gasser Jonas Weesen2002109 36.16.80

Gasser Isabelle Weesen1972139 37.54.67

Bischof Nadine Weesen1995128 39.51.61

Joner Ralph 196422 56.07.83

Gasser Michael Weesen197127  1.07.02.59

SC Amden - Team Ruobler14  3.58.06.66

Thoma Andreas Ruob1984143 32.58.30

Hobi Nadia Ruob1978117 33.39.54

Thoma Roger Haag198621 50.33.50

Züger Martin Hänsli19818 59.50.51

Thoma Stefanie Ruob1977105  1.01.04.80
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Königstrasse15  4.09.58.92

Gmür Stefan Rüti - Strasse der Könige1978133 40.43.16

Büsser Tim Rüti - Strasse der Könige2006102 44.30.61

Büsser Daniela Rüti - Strasse der Könige1977137 50.46.50

Büsser Jan Rüti - Strasse der Könige200424 52.13.49

Büsser Hanspeter Rüti - Strasse der Könige19751  1.01.45.16

OSWA Team 216  4.13.37.61

Müller Andrin Weesen2003123 34.56.74

Schorno Leila Weesen2004103 41.04.66

Kessler Marc Rüti2003113 41.05.66

Jenny Uta Fli196831  1.06.33.71

Rüdisüli Hansueli Chloos198215  1.09.56.84
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